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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 
Faculty Chair Johnson Janis 2020 English 1102 5-7743 janjohn@uidaho.edu 
Faculty    Haltinner Kristin  2021     5-4489  khaltinner@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Lincoln Ryan 2022 Law 2321   rlincoln@uidaho.ed 
Faculty   VanGundy Sarah 2020 Libray 2350 5-7814 svangundy@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Leibbrandt Ian 2020 Law 2321 5-0958 ianleibbrandt@uidaho.edu 
Staff                 
Student (under-
represented/served) (ASUI) 

  Carrillo Emilia         Carr9227@vandals.uidaho.edu 

Student (under-repre/served) 
(GPSA/SBA) 

  Bharucha Aaron         aaronbb@uidaho.edu 

ASUI Director of Diversity Affairs 
(or designee) 

  Suaste Ariana   ASUI 2535 5-6331 asuaste@uidaho.edu 

Dir. Disab. Access& Res. (or 
designee) 

  Taylor Amy   CDAR 4257 5-6307 amyet@uidaho.edu 

Coord. /Stud. Sup Serv (or 
designee) 

  Myers John   Stud. Sup. Serv. 2530 5-6307 jtmyers@uidaho.edu 

Dir/Multicult. Affairs (or designee)   Gonzalez Alejandra   Multicultural Affairs 2431 5-7716 agonzalez@uidaho.edu 
Dir/Women's Center (or designee)   Sedano Jackie   Women's Center 1064 5-8959 jsedano@uidaho.edu 
Diversity & Human Rights CDO 
(chief diversity officer) 

  Bisbee Yolanda   Diversity&Community 3160 5-7895 yobiz@uidaho.edu 

Dir. Interntl. Prog. (or designee)   Baxter Aryn   IPO 1250 5-1180 abaxter@uidaho.edu 
LGBTQA Coordinator (or designee)   Keleher Julia   Women's Center 1064 5-6583 jkeleher@uidaho.edu 
Human Resources Rep. (or 
designee) 

  Keim Elissa   HR 4332 5-2322 ekeim@uidaho.edu 

Dir. Nat Amer. Stud. (or designee)   Samuels Sydel   Native American 3030 5-2332 ssamuels@uidaho.edu 
 


